
Estimated 
Cost

801.71$           
1,237.52$        

46.82$             
1,000.10$        

Per Diem - Area Supervisors 1 VARIES 1,100.00$        
Per Diem - Managers 3 200$     600.00$           
Per Diem - Asst. Managers 6 150$     900.00$           
Per Diem - Clerks 9 115$     1,035.00$        
Part-Time per Day - Election Night Workers, Day Workers, 
Drivers, etc. 525.43$           
SUBTOTAL PERSONNEL 840 7,246.58$      

331.56$           
34.38$             

185.54$           
397.61$           

136.35$           
1,282.50$        

124.32$           
800.00$           
151.05$           

47.34$             
457.93$           
100.00$           

SUBTOTAL OPERATING 841 4,048.58$      

11,295.16$    

Professional Services - Deputies/Troubleshooters/AS

COBB COUNTY ELECTIONS & REGISTRATION
MUNI ELECTION COSTS - POWDER SPRINGS

November 5, 2019

Description

Early Voting In Person - Main Office
Adv Voting Personnel (1 location)
Overtime
Part-Time Hourly (In Office)

General Office Supplies
Gas & Diesel Fuel
Legal Fees

Rental Equip
Rental Real Estate

GRAND TOTAL

Cell Phones & Reimbursements
Training, Set-up, Pickup
Mileage - Area Supervisors/Staff Elections
Legal Ads/Advertisements
Ballots (Absentee and Provisional)
Printing


